30122-86  Rev. 1.0 | 20FEB2020Page 1
Specification Sheet
McMag2000™ Flow Meter
KEY FEATURES
• +/- 2% accuracy
• Easy in-field installation
• Low maintenance
• 5-year full warranty

remote meter reading or SCADA.
Description
Part Number Structure
McMag2000 Price List
G20 - _ _ - _ _ _ Price Adder
METER SIZE
4” Saddle Meter 04 $1,323
6” Saddle Meter 06 $1,450
8” Saddle Meter 08 $1,560
10” Saddle Meter 10 $,1600
12” Saddle Meter 12 $1,650
Electronics and Sensor Kit (No Saddle) MC $1,100
MATING PIPE OR TUBE OPTIONS
Tube Style Saddle (Nominal Inch OD) T $0
Pipe Style Saddle (Nominal Pipe OD) P $0
No Saddle (Electronics and Sensor Kit, MC Only) K $0
POWER & OUTPUT OPTIONS
Battery Power /  No Outputs (Default) - $0
Battery Power /  Pulse Output 1 $0
DC Power (10-32v) Battery Backup /  Pulse Output 2 $20
CABLE LENGTH OPTIONS
6 feet (Standard) 1 $25
25 feet (Optional) 2 $45
50 feet (Optional) 3 $90
SADDLE OPTIONS
F Style Saddles for FS Flow Straightener F $0
Part Number Structure
Kits and Accessories
Item Number Description Price
G2-SDL-04T 4” Tube Saddle Kit 4.0” OD $280
G2-SDL-04P 4” Pipe Saddle Kit 4.5” OD $391
G2-SDL-06T 6” Tube Saddle Kit 6.0” OD $409
G2-SDL-06P 6” Pipe Saddle Kit 6.625” OD $405
G2-SDL-08T 8” Tube Saddle Kit 8.0” OD $416
G2-SDL-08P 8” Pipe Saddle Kit 8.625” OD $416
G2-SDL-10T 10” Tube Saddle Kit 10.0” OD $444
G2-SDL-10P 10” Pipe Saddle Kit 10.75” OD $444
G2-SDL-12T 12” Tube Saddle Kit 12.0” OD $444
G2-SDL-12P 12” Pipe Saddle Kit 12.75” OD $444
G2K-BP Battery Replacement Kit $115
G2K-SNSR Sensor Replacement Kit $250
CB100-10 Boot Cover $35
EA200-USB Communication USB Cable $20
30124-87  Rev. 1.0 | 20FEB2020Page 1
Flow Meter Specifications
30122-86  Rev. 1.0 | 20FEB2020Page 3
Specification Sheet
McMag2000™ Flow Meter